01MO020
01M361
01M515
01M696
02M011
02M033
02M126
02M150
02M158
02M212
02M255
02M267
02M313

02M422
02M475
02M507

02M534
02M543
02M560
02M600
02M605
02M933
03MO075
03M084

03M333
03M403
03M494
03M505

04M102
04M146
04M182
04M372
04M435
04M495
04M964
05M154
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P.S. 20 Anna Silver

The Children's Workshop School

Lower East Side Preparatory High School
Bard High School Early College**

P.S. 011 William T. Harris

P.S. 033 Chelsea Prep

P.S. 126 Jacob August Riis

P.S. 150 The Tribeca Learning Center
P.S. 158 Bayard Taylor

P.S. 212 Midtown West

M.S. 255 Salk School of Science

East Side Elementary School, P.S. 267
The James Baldwin School: A School for
Expeditionary Learning

Quest to Learn

Stuyvesant High School

Urban Assembly Gateway School for
Technology**

Harvest Collegiate High School

New Design High School

High School M560 - City As School

The High School of Fashion Industries
Humanities Preparatory Academy

City Knoll Middle School

P.S. 75 The Emily Dickinson School

P.S. 84 The Lillian Weber School for the
Arts

P.S. 333 Manhattan School for Children
The Global Learning Collaborative**
High School of Arts and Technology**
Edward A. Reynolds West Side High
School

P.S. 102 Jacques Cartier

P.S. 146 Ann M. Short

The Bilingual Bicultural School
Esperanza Preparatory Academy**
Manhattan Center for Science and Math
Park East High School

Central Park East Il

P.S. 154 Harriet Tubman

05M157

05M514
05M517
06M018
06M128
06M210

06M278
0o6M314
06M328

06M423

06M462

06M467
06M468

06M528
07X151
07X223

07X259

07X369
07X381
07X495
07X557
07X670
08X069
08X072
08X269

08X348
08X349
09X028
09X055
09X073
09X132

Urban Assembly School for Global
Commerce

New Design Middle School

Teachers College Community School
P.S. 18 Park Terrace

P.S. 128 Audubon

P.S./1.5.210-Twenty First Century
Academy for Community Leadership
P.S. 278 Paula Hedbavny School
Muscota

M.S. 328 Manhattan Middle School for
Scientific Inquiry

High School for Excellence and
Innovation**

The College Academy George Washington
Educational Campus

High School for Law and Public Service
High School for Health Careers and
Sciences

I.S. 528 Bea Fuller Rodgers School
J.H.S. 151 Lou Gehrig

M.S. 223 The Laboratory School of
Finance and Technology

H.E.R.O. High (Health, Education, and
Research Occupations High School)
Young Leaders Elementary

Bronx Haven High School**

University Heights Secondary School
Mott Haven Community High School**
Health Opportunities High School

P.S. 069 Journey Prep School

P.S. 072 William Dorney

Bronx Studio School for Writers and
Artists

Schuylerville Preparatory High School
Bronx River High School

P.S. 028 Mount Hope

P.S. 055 Benjamin Franklin

P.S. 073 Bronx

P.S. 132 Garret A. Morgan

*Schools must have successfully completed all grant requirements in previous year(s) to be awarded.
**Health Education Focus Schools Program




09X218

09X231

09X294
09X297
09X311
09X323
09X350
09X443
09X457
09X564
10X080

10X081
10X085
10X225
10X237

10X243
10X284
10X342
10X344
10X351
10X353
10X363

10X374

10X433

10X437
10X438

10X439

10X440
10X442

10X445

SCHOOL
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-
Department of

Education
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Schools Eligible to Apply for 2015-2016 SWC Continuation Grant*

P.S. /I.S. 218 Rafael Hernandez Dual
Language Magnet School

Eagle Academy For Young Men High
School

The Walton Avenue School

Morris Academy for Collaborative Studies

Lucero Elementary School

Bronx Writing Academy

New Directions Secondary School
The Family School

Sheridan Academy for Young Leaders
Claremont International HS

J.H.S. 080 The Mosholu Parkway (Isabel
Rooney)

P.S. 81 The Robert J. Christen School
P.S. 085 Great Expectations

Theatre Arts Production Company
The Marie Curie School for Medicine,
Nursing, and Health Professions**
West Bronx Academy for the Future
Bronx School of Law and Finance**
International School of Liberal Arts
Ampark Neighborhood

Bronx Collaborative High School
World View High School

Academy for Personal Leadership and
Excellence

Knowledge and Power Preparatory
Academy International High School
(KAPPA)

High School for Teaching and the
Professions**

Fordham High School for the Arts
Fordham Leadership Academy for
Business and Technology

Bronx High School For Law and
Community Service

DeWitt Clinton High School

The Celia Cruz Bronx High School of
Music**

Bronx High School of Science

10X459
11X021
11X076
11X083
11X142
11X189
11X265
11X275
11X290
11X508
11X529
11X545
12X061
12X066
12X217
12X242
12X384
12X463
12X480
13K009
13K044
13K054
13K113

13K133
13K305
13K616

14K031
14K071
14K110
14K126
14K157
14K414
14K474

14K477
14K478

14K488
15K001

East Fordham Academy for the Arts
P.S. 21 Philip H. Sheridan

P.S. 76 The Bennington School

P.S. 083 Donald Hertz

M.S. 142 John Philip Sousa
Cornerstone Academy For Social Action
Bronx Lab School

High School of Computer and Technology
Bronx Academy of Health Careers
Bronxdale High School

One World Middle School at Edenwald
Bronx Aerospace High School

P.S. 61 Francisco Oller Elementary

P.S. 66 School of Higher Expectations
School of Performing Arts

Mott Hall vV

Entrada Academy

Urban Scholars Community School
Bronx Regional High School

P.S. 009 Teunis G. Bergen

P.S. 44 Marcus Garvey

P.S. 054 Samuel C. Barnes

M.S. 113 Ronald Edmonds Learning
Center

P.S. 133 William A. Butler

P.S. 305 Dr. Peter Ray

Brooklyn High School for Leadership and
Community**

P.S. 031 Samuel F. Dupont

Juan Morel Campos Secondary School
P.S. 110 The Monitor

John Ericsson Middle School 126

P.S. 157 Benjamin Franklin

Brooklyn Arbor Elementary School
PROGRESS High School for Professional
Careers**

School for Legal Studies**

The High School for Enterprise, Business
and Technology **

Brooklyn Preparatory High School

P.S. 001 The Bergen

*Schools must have successfully completed all grant requirements in previous year(s) to be awarded.
**Health Education Focus Schools Program




15K010

15K039
15K118
15K146
15K230
15K321
15K442

15K592
15K698
16K025
16K267
16K309

17K249
17K340
17K537

17K546

18K115
18K219
18K276
18K637

19K013
19K089
19K158
19K224
19K306
19K311
19K328
19K510

19K618
19K639
20K030
20K186
20K748

SCHOOL i
WELLNESS Dej artment\;;/
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Schools Eligible to Apply for 2015-2016 SWC Continuation Grant*

Magnet School of Math, Science and 20K971  School of Math, Science and Healthy
Design Technology Living

P.S. 039 Henry Bristow 21K410  Abraham Lincoln High School

The Maurice Sendak Community School 21K525  Edward R. Murrow High School**
P.S. 146 22K206  P.S. 206 Joseph F Lamb

P.S. 230 Doris L. Cohen 22K240  Andries Hudde

P.S. 321 William Penn 23K165 P.S. 165 Ida Posner

M.S. 442 Carroll Gardens School for 23K184  P.S. 184 Newport

Innovation 23K284  P.S. 284 Lew Wallace

Khalil Gibran International Academy** 23K363  Brownsville Collaborative Middle School
South Brooklyn Community High School 23K392  1.5.392

P.S. 025 Eubie Blake School 24Q013 P.S. 013 Clement C. Moore

M.S. 267 Math, Science & Technology 24Q239 P.S.239

P.S. 309 The George E. Wibecan 24Q307 Pioneer Academy

Preparatory Academy 25Q020 P.S. 020 John Bowne

P.S. 249 The Caton 25Q154 P.S. 154 Queens

I.S. 340 25Q194 J.H.S. 194 William Carr

High School for Youth & Community 25Q200 P.S./M.S. 200 - The Pomonok School &
Development at Erasmus STAR Academy

High School for Public Service: Heroes of 25Q244  The Active Learning Elementary School
Tomorrow 250540 Queens Academy High School

P.S. 115 Daniel Mucatel School 26Q074 J.H.S. 074 Nathaniel Hawthorne

P.S. 219 Kennedy-King 26Q266 P.S/I.S. 266

P.S. 276 Louis Marshall 26Q495 Bayside High School

Academy for Conservation and the 27Q043 P.S.043

Environment 27Q104 P.S. 104 The Bays Water

P.S. 013 Roberto Clemente 27Q105 P.S. 105 The Bay School

P.S. 089 Cypress Hills 27Q137 M.S. 137 America's School of Heroes
P.S. 158 Warwick 27Q254 P.S. 254 -The Rosa Parks School

P.S. 224 Hale A. Woodruff 27Q262 Channel View School for Research**
P.S. 306 Ethan Allen 27Q273 P.S.273

Essence School 27Q351 Rockaway Collegiate High School
P.S. 328 Phyllis Wheatley 27Q480 John Adams High School**

World Academy for Total Community 28Q050 Talfourd Lawn Elementary School
Health High School ** 28Q117 P.S.117). Keld / Briarwood School
Academy of Innovative Technology 28Q139 P.S. 139 The Rego Park

Brooklyn Lab School 28Q196 P.S. 196 Grand Central Parkway
P.S./1.S. 30 Mary White Ovington 28Q217 J.H.S. 217 Robert A. Van Wyck

P.S. 186 Dr. Irving A Gladstone 28Q287 The Emerson School

P.S. 748 Brooklyn School for Global 280896 Young Women's Leadership School,

Scholars

Queens**

*Schools must have successfully completed all grant requirements in previous year(s) to be awarded.
**Health Education Focus Schools Program




29Q037
29Q176
29Q259

29Q289
30Q166
30Q204
30Q291
31R014
31R030
31R048
31R445
31R861
32K075
32K145
32K168

32K545
32K556
75K373
75M094
75M721

75X010
75X017
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Cynthia Jenkins School

P.S. 176 Cambria Heights

Pathways College Preparatory School: A
College Board School**

Queens United Middle School

P.S. 166 Henry Gradstein

I.S. 204 Oliver W. Holmes

Hunters Point Community Middle School
P.S. 014 Cornelius Vanderbilt

P.S. 030 Westerleigh

P.S. 048 William C. Wilcox

Port Richmond High School**

Staten Island School of Civic Leadership
P.S. 75 Mayda Cortiella School

P.S. 145 Andrew Jackson

The Brooklyn School for Math and
Research**

EBC High School for Public Service -
Bushwick

Bushwick Leaders High School for
Academic Excellence

P.S. 373 - Brooklyn Transition Center**
P.S. M094

P.S. M721 - Manhattan Occupational
Training Center

PO10X@P015X

PO17X@P161X

*Schools must have successfully completed all grant requirements in previous year(s) to be awarded.
**Health Education Focus Schools Program




